
HASTINGS DIESELS LIMITED

 www.hastingsdiesels.co.uk

OLYMPIA EXPRESS

SATURDAY 19TH DECEMBER 2009

FARES

Seat reservations are included with all bookings.  All fares quoted are return.

Train only: We have tickets available for train travel only to Kensington Olympia or Shepherds Bush (for

the Westfield Centre)

Combined tickets for travel and the London International Horse Show have now sold out.

For travel from stations listed below the fare is £16, or £60 for a bay of four seats.

Power cars: (Seats closest to the Diesel Engine, for railway enthusiasts.) There is a £5 supplement for travel

in power cars.  Capacity is limited and subject to availability. 

Refreshments: Our train includes a well-stocked Buffet Car.  A selection of hot and cold drinks and snacks

will be available throughout the journey.  There is also a trolley service, serving drinks and snacks at your

seat.

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Timings: These timings are approximate.  Exact timings will be posted on our website as soon as possible,

and sent with tickets about 10 days beforehand.
Hastings depart  08.25 Shepherds Bush depart 18.20

St Leonards Warrior Square depart  08.30     Kensington Olympia depart 18.30

Battle depart  08.45 Then set down only at:

Robertsbridge depart  08.55 Tonbridge approx 19.50

Etchingham depart  09.00 Tunbridge Wells approx 20.00

Wadhurst depart  09.10 Wadhurst approx 20.10

Tunbridge Wells depart  09.20 Etchingham approx 20.20

Tonbridge depart  09.30 Robertsbridge approx 20.25

Then run fast direct to Kensington Olympia and Battle approx 20.35

Shepherds Bush St Leonards Warrior Square approx 20.45

Hastings approx 20.50

Smoking is not permitted in any part of our train, nor anywhere on railway premises

Further Information (Including enquiries about seat availability): Please telephone: 01424 812254

(answerphone at certain times)

E-mail: paul@hastingsdiesels.co.uk

Tickets with confirmed timings will be sent out about ten days before the trip



BOOKING FORM

OLYMPIA EXPRESS, SATURDAY 19TH DECEMBER 2009

Travelling from________________________

Seats required:

____ Seats at £16 each

____Bay of four seats at £60 per bay

____ Power car supplement £5 each

Please add £1 to your total if you have not enclosed an SAE.

Cheque (Made payable to Hastings Diesels Limited) enclosed for £_________________

Name

Address

Telephone

E-mail address

 Please send to: Hastings Diesels Ltd. (Tours)

 Railway Depot

 Bridge Way

 St. Leonards-on-Sea

 TN38 8AP

Please also enclose a large addressed envelope with an appropriate stamp for return of your tickets; these will be sent

about ten days before the trip.

When sending your booking, please be sure to use a ‘Large Letter’ stamp if your envelope is larger than A5 size.

Acknowledgement of booking is sent by e-mail; please enclose an additional SAE if one is required by post.


